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304.96 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

© -11.10% (-38.09)

US22788C1053
CRWD

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

64,605 EUR
S&P 500

296.25 USD (100)
296.57 USD (100)
294.51 USD
316.75 USD
290.1001 USD
343.05 USD
296.996011 USD
42,145,705
12,850,131,371.19
853,012

WKN: 22788C105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US22788C1053&ID_NOTATION=255769590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US22788C1053&ID_NOTATION=255769590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aca4993dc6d4971e54bd6313b420319e4a9739da865f76d1298c89025d7a720f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2df0c387b309c27e&time=1721724109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3398e86712af3a20c4f41938f7a358d7d92f813a1eac460d9700136053155b37&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d9b8ae240564d9c9d&time=1721724109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8dd39b57290d094112e6495b3d9891ad09eeb0bf7ee0a800d94441a5ac42db4&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de7c5d194fbfbfb09&time=1721724109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49958dd4fb94914ec4b5ac40b5ee48fd6113494332a9957717f3ca39c95316d9&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f6a6562acee3add45&time=1721724109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ff3c968d04321d6c8426bd7060989dcffd80562c48e7736f6db7e90ec378f4d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=adda70eb376057cc8&time=1721724109&tool=RSC

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/19 22:00:00

Price
304.96 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-11.10% (-38.09)

ISIN US22788C1053
Symbol CRWD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 64,605 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 296.25 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 296.57 USD (100)
Open 294.51 USD
High 316.75 USD
Low 290.1001 USD
Close (prev. day) 343.05 USD
VWAP 296.996011 USD
Volume (pcs) 42,145,705
Trading volume 12,850,131,371.19
Number of trades 853,012
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.96% +93.49% +21.79%
Perf (abs.) +14.42 +147.35 +54.56
Beta 2.42 2.08 1.69
Volatility  48.13 43.70 53.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Sy

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

349.87 USD (11,265,194)
375.29 USD (7,383,867)
335.71 USD (4,723,110)
262.90 USD (3,847,373)

398.33 USD (2024/07/09)

238.61 USD (2024/01/03)

398.33 USD (2024/07/09)

140.52 USD (2023/08/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 10:26 272.90 EUR 6.52 581
22
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:20 272.00 EUR 0.08 9
22
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 304.96 USD 12,850.13 853,012
19
Munich 2024/07/ 10:08 271.05 EUR 0.02 5
22
London Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 311.76 USD 0.08 1,191
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=255769590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259192485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258736484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258736485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306305090

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
22

10:11 272.60 EUR 0.13

10:07 270.50 EUR 0.56

09:31 274.15EUR 0.01

10:18 271.75 EUR 0.01

31
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306305090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256191651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259063195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259063196

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

i!!-. CROWDSTRIKE

Contact Details

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC.

206 East 9th Street, Suite 1400 -
78701-2518 Austin

Telefon: +1-888-512-8906
Fax: +
E-mail: support@crowdstrike.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gerhard
Watzinger

Cary Davis
Denis O'Leary

Godfrey
Sullivan

Johanna
Flower

Laura
Schumacher

Roxanne
Austin

Sameer
Gandhi

George R.
Kurtz

Adam Meyers
Brett Shirk
Burt Podbere
Cathleen
Anderson
Daniel Bernard
Elia Zaitsev
JC Herrera
Jennifer
Johnson
Karan Gupta
Michael
Sentonas

Raj Rajamani

Shawn Henry

Thomas
Etheridge

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:support@crowdstrike.com
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